4-5th FL, Bldg 8, 471 Gui Ping Road Caohejing Hi-Tech Park Shanghai, P.R. CHINA
Tel: +86- 21-6495 7187       E-mail: sales@scs-f.com     Web: www.scs-f.com
Dual 2×2 Single Mode Bypass Mechanical Fiber Optic Switch
Feature:
 Unmatched Low Cost
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Channel Isolation
 Highly Stable and Reliable

Tel: +86- 21-6495 7187       E-mail: sales@scs-f.com     Web: www.scs-f.com
Type C
Ordering Information:
 Option
Operating
Wavelength
Port Grade Pigtail Type
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
□ □□□ □ □□ □□□□ □ □ □ □□
S 2MS L=Latching
N=Non-Lat
ching
15=1550
13=1310
35=1310/155
0
BP2B=
type B
BP2C=
type C
P=P Grade
A=A Grade
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um
Jacket
0.45=
0.45m
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
For Example:
S2MS-N-13-BP2C-A-2-0.45-66